MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHC Bus: D11

7:01 am
7:05 am
7:12 am
7:14 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:21 am
7:28 am
7:35 am

S HAMPTON RD@PARK ROW LN
S HAMPTON RD @ MAPLE ST
SIDNEY DR @ AUSTRALIA CT
SIDNEY DR @ LONDON LN

408 SLEEPY TOP RD

419 PEARLY TOP RD

201 PEARLY TOP RD

704 SHADY MEADOW LN
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHCBus: D14

7:09 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:21 am
7:23 am
7:27 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:35 am

COLD WATER DR@LITTLE RIVER CT

RUNNING RIVER DR @ CRYSTAL LAKE DR
CRYSTAL LAKE DR @ LAKEVIEW DR
LAKEVIEW DR @ RAPID FALLS DR

1922 W PLEASANT RUN RD

S LAUREL SPRINGS DR @ CRIPPLE CREEK CT
S LAUREL SPRINGS DR @ MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN
S COCKRELL HILL RD @ S HULGAN CIR

S COCKRELL HILL RD @ WOLF DR

W PARKERVILLE RD @ BERRY LN

W PARKERVILLE RD @ MELODY LN
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHCBus: D15

7:18 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:25 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:35 am

CITADEL DR@BAYLOR DR
BERKLEY DR @ STANFORD DR
BUFFALO DR @ PURDUE DR
BERKLEY DR @ WESTMINISTER DR
HERITAGE BLVD @ PRINCETON LN
HERITAGE BLVD @ HARVARD DR
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHCBus: D17

7:19 am
7:21 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:27 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:35 am

MOCKINGBIRD LN@CANARY LN
WARBLER DR @ RIO VISTA DR

W PARKERVILLE RD @ DESOTO DR
W PARKERVILLE RD @ VILLAGE DR
MEADOWLARK LN @ MONAHAN DR
CANTERBURY TRL @ CHESTNUT LN
CANTERBURY TRL @ WENTWOOD DR
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHCBus: D19

7:13 am
7:17 am
7:27 am
7:28 am

MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN@BUFFALO CREEK DR
BOULDER CREEK DR @ HOLLOW OAK DR
712 ROARING SPRINGS DR

MEADOW SPRINGS DR @ MOSS MEADOW DR



7:29 am MOSS MEADOW DR @ SHADY MEADOW LN

7:35 am MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHCBus: D2

7:09 am 704 BARTON AVE

7:10 am 710 BARTON AVE

7:11 am 803 BARTON AVE

7:13 am 1903 LILLIAN AVE

7:13 am 1915 LILLIAN AVE

7:15 am 812 GODWIN AVE

7:16 am 717 GODWIN AVE

7:19 am BEAR CREEK RD @ OSO TRL

7:25 am E BEAR CREEK RD @ JENKINS LN

7:35 am MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHC Bus: D24

7:06 am 830 E PARKERVILLE RD

7:07 am E PARKERVILLE RD @ FRANKLIN ST
7:10 am S I35E SR @ DYNAMIC DR

7:15 am S I35E SR @ WILLOW RUN DR

7:20 am MOURNING DOVE DR @ BLUE QUAIL RUN
7:21 am BOBWHITE TRL @ SAGE MEADOW DR
7:23 am SAGE MEADOW DR @ CALEO DR

7:25 am CASCADE RD @ ALPINE DR

7:35 am MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHC Bus: D25

6:56 am REGAL BLUFF LN@ROLLING HILLS LN
7:01 am S ELERSON RD @ WHITEWATER TRL
7:04 am SANDY CREEK DR @ CALGARY DR
7:06 am SANDY CREEK DR @ WYLIE CREEK DR
7:11 am SETTLERS CREEK DR @ LOST CREEK DR
7:15 am N LAUREL SPRINGS DR @ LAUREL SPRINGS CT
7:17 am 1520 DEER CREEK DR

7:18 am DEER CREEK DR @ CARRIAGE CREEK DR
7:19 am DEER CREEK DR @ SILVER CREEK DR
7:24 am 1516 REGISTRY DR

7:35 am MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHC Bus: D26

7:15 am BREANNA WAY@SWANSON DR

7:18 am DYNASTY DR @ DYNASTY CIR

7:20 am DYNASTY DR @ BARTON ST

7:21 am CARRINGTON DR @ GODWIN AVE

7:23 am CARRINGTON DR @ BARTON ST

7:25 am CARRINGTON DR @ BLAKE DR

7:35 am MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHC Bus: D31
7:06 am 2155 S BECKLEY RD



7:21 am
7:23 am
7:35 am

PARKVIEW TRAI @ GATEWAY BLVD
GATEWAY BLVD @ QUINCY DR
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHC Bus: D35

7:19 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:35 am

AVIARY DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN
MOCKINGBIRD LN @ DREAMA DR
MOCKINGBIRD LN @ OTECA DR
1613 MOCKINGBIRD LN
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHCBus: D39

6:58 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:01 am
7:03 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:15 am

GLENN LN@MESA MOOR DR
GLENN LN @ MESA WOOD DR
GLENN LN @ MESA DR
GLENN LN @ MILAS LN
GLENN LN @ MONICA ST
GLENN LN @ WINNIPEG DR
WINDSOR DR @ LONDON LN
MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHCBus: D40

7:10 am
7:13 am
7:17 am
7:24 am
7:35 am

VALLEY VIEW ST@GATEWAY BLVD
REAGEN DR @ DRAKE ST

VALLEY VIEW ST @ CREEKVIEW DR
WARBLER DR @ MOCKINGBIRD LN

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHC Bus: D43

7:17 am
7:20 am
7:23 am
7:35 am

BLUEBONNET DR@SKYFLOWER CT@SKYFLOWER DR
BLUEBONNET DR @ CANDELILA DR

WARBLER DR @ AVIARY DR

MCCOWAN MIDDLE SCHOOL



